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Michael Thum

Rachel Turry
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DELI-NEWS

New York-Style Restaurant

Dennis Leibovitz

Mitch Traub
Luke Wilson

Mitch Traub
Luke Wilson
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Brandon Brawner

Matthew Zimmerman
Jamie Streeter
Lane Zieben

Jill Tiernan
Paul Cooke

Wyatt Russo

Brandon Trimble

Rachel Turry
Paul Cooke

pronto

Jill Tiernan
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Mitch Traub

Zac Hoffer

FROZEN CUSTARD &

Max Chanon
Matthew Zimmerman

Freebinds

WORLD BURRITO

Andrew Sudderth
Mike Garansuay
Brandon Brawner

Lane Zieben

Jamie Streeter
Kendall Ibsen

David Stukalin
Zac Hoffer

HERITAGE

PIZZA AND TAPROOM

Mitch Traub

HILLSTONE

Dennis Leibovitz



https://theretailconnection.net/client/another-broken-egg/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bearded-monkey-sports-bar-grill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/becks-prime/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bellagreen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bens-cookies/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/beto-son/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/birdguesa-tenders-tots/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/black-sheep-coffee/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/boqueria/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bread-zeppelin/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/buffalo-wild-wings/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/buffalo-wild-wings-go/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/burger-king/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/chicken-salad-chick/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/coolgreens/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/delucca-gaucho-pizza-wine/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/el-pollo-loco/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/freebirds-world-burrito/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/freshii/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/great-american-hero/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hattie-bs/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/heritage-pizza-co/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/fatburger/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/feed-me-pronto/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/fish-city-grill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/foxtrot/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/doce-mesas/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/dunkin-donuts/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/craft-beer-market/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/crustacean/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/choice-market/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/chop-house-burger/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/christies-sports-bar-grill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/chuck-e-cheese/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cactus-club-cafe/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cake-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/casa-ole/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/carls-jr/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/chapps-burgers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/eatzis/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/el-famoso-mexican-diner-and-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cracker-barrel/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/dallas-chop-house/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/churchs-chicken/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/deli-news/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/earth-burger/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/freddys-frozen-custard-steakburgers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hillstone-restaurant-group/
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Mitch Traub
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Mitch Traub

Lance Morris
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Ryan Chandler
Lane Zieben
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Brandon Brawner
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Wyatt Russo
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Nick Altomare
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Zac Hoffer
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Zac Hoffer

Mitch Traub

Dennis Leibovitz

John Mathes
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Steve Lieberman
David Fazio

Mitch Traub

Mitch Traub
Sarah Lamb

Jill Tiernan
Paul Cooke
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Lasater Miller
Ryan Chandler

Dennis Leibovitz

sweetgreen

Zac Hoffer

Mitch Traub

Dennis Leibovitz
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BEER » FOOD * DRINK

Mitch Traub

Mitch Traub
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Mitch Traub



https://theretailconnection.net/client/home-slice-pizza/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/iron-cactus/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/monarch-stag-speakeasy-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/original-chopshop/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pizzana/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/sambuca/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/taverna-rossa/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-elwood/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/sherlocks-baker-st-pub/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/smoky-rose/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/soiree-coffee-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/starbucks-coffee/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/steakyard/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pressed-juicery/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/purepoke-sushi-bowl-roll/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/r-d-kitchen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/rafas-cafe/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/panera-bread-company/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/papa-johns/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/peter-piper-pizza/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/moxies-classic-grill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/muuu-meat-solutions/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/nekter-juice-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/nick-the-greek/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/olivellas-pizza/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/loro-asian-smokehouse-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/lou-malnatis/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/mamas-pizza/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/j-theodore/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/kuai-asian-kitchen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/lazy-dog-restaurant/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/howard-wangs-china-grill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hugos-invitados/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/i-heart-mac-cheese/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hwy-55/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/knuckies-hoagies/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/little-caesars/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/malai-kitchen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/mendocino-farms/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/paciugo/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/sweetgreen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-blue-fish/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-glen-restaurant-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-salty-donut/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-original-pancake-house/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-union-bear/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/kate-weiser/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/jersey-mikes-subs/

restaurant

Rachel Turry
Ashtyn Hicks

clients

Mitch Traub

Tiffs Treats

cookie delivery

Nick Altomare

Jill Tiernan
Paul Cooke

TORCHYS

Jamie Streeter

SMOOTHIE

Zac Hoffer
Lane Zieben
Andrew Sudderth

Stephen Tou

Mitch Traub

Mitch Traub

Zac Hoffer

Jamie Streeter
Rachel Turry

WHICH WICH®©

Jamie Streeter

WILD SALS A

Dennis Leibovitz

SAUCE HOUSE

Jamie Streeter



https://theretailconnection.net/client/toppers-pizza/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/van-leeuwen/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/voodoo-doughnut/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/which-wich/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/wild-salsa/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/wing-daddys/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/torchys-tacos/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tropical-smoothie-cafe/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/uchi/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/uchiko/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tiffs-treats/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/uberrito-fresh-mex/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-yard/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-wee-chippy/

brokers information

Nick Altomare
naltomare@theretailconnection.net
210.408.6464

Thad Beckner

tbecker@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8457

Brandon Brawner
bbrawner@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5262

Ryan Chandler
rchandler@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5595

Max Chanon
mchanon@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5267

Paul Cooke
pcooke@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5282

David Fazio
dafazio@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8427

Tony Filley
tfilley@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8446

Mike Garansuay
mgaransuay@theretailconnection.net
210.536.2240

Christopher M. Gibbons

cgibbons@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8408

Steve Greenberg
sgreenberg@theretailconnection.net
214.572.84083

Jacquelyn Henion
jhenion@theretailconnection.net
512.485.0798

Ashtyn Hicks

ahicks@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5277

Sherman Hinkebein
shinkebein@theretailconnection.net
210.408.6464

Zachary G. Hoffer

zhoffer@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5563

Miles Hoisington
mhoisington@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5278

Kendall Ibsen
kibsen@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8465

Sarah Lamb

slamb@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5272

Dennis Leibovitz
dleibovitz@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8420

David Levinson
dlevinson@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8448

Steve Lieberman
slieberman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8400

John Mathes
jmathes@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8418

L. Lasater Miller
Imiller@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5561

Lance Morris
Imorris@theretailconnection.net
512.485.0888

Doug Nash
dnash@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8422

Susan Ridley
sridley@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8421

Peter Russsell
prussell@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8467

Wyatt Russo
wrusso@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8405

Jamie Streeter
jstreeter@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8459

David Stukalin

dstukalin@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5555

Andrew Sudderth

asudderth@theretailconnection.net
512.485.0797

Terry Syler
tsyler@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8410

Shelley L. Taylor
staylor@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8423

Michael Thum

mthum@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8434

Jill Tiernan
jtiernan@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8424

Stephen Tou
stou@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5599

Mitch Traub

mtraub@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8425

Brandon Trimble
btrimble@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8453

Luke Wilson
Iwilson@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8462

Rachel Turry
rwturry@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5279

Lane Zieben
|zieben@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5577

Matthew Zimmerman
mzimmerman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8466

Steve Zimmerman
szimmerman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8456



AUSTIN

1000 N. Lamar Blvd.
Suite 410

Austin, TX 78703

512.485.0888
= 512.485.0830

DALLAS

theretailconnection.net

FW STOCKYARDS HOUSTON

2525 McKinnon Street 131 E. Exchange Ave. 10000 Memorial Drive

Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75201

M214.572.0777
£214.572.0009

Suite 232 Suite 170
Fort Worth, TX 76164 Houston, TX 77024
¥817.532.3010 M713.547.5555
3713.547.5549
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SAN ANTONIO

10101 Reunion Place
Suite 160

San Antonio, TX 78216

¥210.408.6464
(2210.408.6465



